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FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT®
FOR HEALTHY LIVING
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STAFF PHONE DIRECTORY

NAME
Francesca Garrard
Youth Program Coordinator

Holly Sylvestri
Childcare Director
(908) 738-2145
Hugo Morales
Maintenance Director

NAME
Alice Stein
Personal Training Director

Allison Zeimann
Sports Director

Juan Verastegui
Maintenance Director
(908) 738-2158
Christopher Miree
Teen Director

Gloria Aaron
Membership Engagement Director
Jay Jacobs

Wellness Ambassador & Navigator

NAME

Angela Gamble
Toddler Director
Betty Budd
Infant/Waddler Director
(908) 738-2163
Joyce Klimaski
Executive Director
Joyce Rosenberg
Nurse

Kelly McHugh

School Age Aftercare & Camp
Director

NAME
Anjali McCormick

Chief Marketing & Operations
Officer

(908) 738-2174
Cecilia Aristizabal

Annual Campaign & Community
Engagement Manager

(908) 738-2175
Cheryl Worobetz

Business Manager, Membership
(908) 743-1314
Deb Graisser

Business Manager, Childcare &
Camp

(908) 738-2165

2/19/2019

EXT.
2020

2027

2042

EXT.

1152

1196

1121

1140

1137

1178

EXT.
5250
5202

5216

5203

5217

EXT.
3204

3208

3214

3216

NAME
Krishma Patel

Director of Off-Site Afterschool
Programs

Lisa McQuilkin
Wellness Director
(908) 738-2144
Maria Nolting
Membership Director
(908) 738-2142

NAME
Kaitlin Czerminski
Aquatics Director

Kelly McHugh

School Age Aftercare & Camp
Director

Larrie Graham

Membership Operations Manager
Laura Riddell

Director of Competitive Swim
Lisa Meyers

Community Program Coordinator
Maria Marinaccio

Youth & Family Program
Specialist

Pam Halpin

Senior Director of Strategic
Innovation and Membership

NAME

Lois Farrell

Director of Operations

Marcia Khashayar

Financial Assistance

Michelle Pallonetti

Preschool Program Director
Stephanie Hand

Executive Assistant / Front Desk
Ruby Hollingsworth

Senior Program Director for Pre-
K & Kindergarten

(908) 738-2162

NAME
Deborah Farley
Marketing Assistant

Edward Iddisah
Controller
(908) 738-2167

Eileen Morris Bennett

Human Resources & Payroll
Director

Angela Artale

VP CFO

(908) 738-2171
Emily Mimms

VP of Development
(908) 738-2173

EXT.
2040

2026

2024

EXT.
1147

1125

1135

1150

1186

1166

1134

EXT.
5201

5204

5255

5299

5257

EXT.
3202

3215

3209

3206

3203

NAME
Melissa Kardos
Volunteer Coordinator

Tiffany Escott
Executive Director
(908) 738-2141

NAME
Patty Facchinei

Executive Assistant / Financial Aid
/ Volunteer Coordinator

Sue Fieseler
Director of Community Wellness

(908) 738-2159

Sue Palatini

Associate Aquatics Director
Susan Guber

Wellness & Membership
Engagement Director

Terri Clinton
Executive Director
(908) 738-2150

Tracy Wanamaker
Group Exercise Coordinator

NAME
Infant
Waddler
Toddler 1
Toddler 2
Toddler 3
Toddler 4
Preschool 1
Preschool 2
Preschool 3
Preschool 4

NAME
Haley Behm

Manager of Digital Marketing &
Analytics

(908) 743-1316
Jenny Hui

Creative Services & Marketing
Manager

(908) 738-2168
Janet Smith

VP of Human Resources
(908) 738-2172
Katherine Solomon
Fundraising Associate

(908) 738-2179

EXT.
2230

2012

EXT.
1174

1167

1149

1164

1126

1133

EXT.
5214
5215
5208
5209
5207
5206
5218
5219
5220
5221

EXT.
3212

3299

3207

3217

NAME
BH YMCA Front Desk
Childcare Center Front Desk

Kid Zone

Childcare Preschool Classroom B
Childcare 1st Grade Classroom C
Childcare 2nd Grade Classroom A
Childcare Kinderconnect D
Childcare (908) 464-8301

NAME
Back Desk
Front Desk Right

Front Desk Center
Front Desk Right Rear

Front Desk Left Front
Kid Zone

Hurst Pool (Large Pool)
All Birthday Parties
Sports & Facility Rental

Wiley Room
Voicemail: Absentee Line
Kinderwrap / Afterschool

Voicemail: Aftercare Classroom

NAME
Kindergarten 1
Kindergarten 2
PreK 1

PreK 2

PreK 3

Toddler Big Room
Staff Lounge
Kitchen

Before Care
Lower Level Meeting Room

NAME
Morgan Klaif
IT Manager

Paul Kieltyka
President & CEO
(908) 738-2170

Stephy Olickal

Staff Accountant & Executive
Assistant

William Brown
IT Director
(908) 738-2149

EXT.
2010
2032

2022
2031
2041
2030
2033

EXT.
1119
1110

1111
1122

1114
1145
1143
1170

1120
5299

1117

EXT.
5223
5211
5252
5253
5254
5213
5251
5205
5223
5258

EXT.
3301

3201

3211

3218




