

		STAFF P	MON	IE DIRECTORY			
BERKELEY HEIGHTS YMCA (P) (908) 46	4-8373 (F) (908) 508-1059 (POT)	S LINE) (908) 464-2745			
NAME	EXT.	NAME	EXT.	NAME	EXT.	NAME	EXT.
Francesca Garrard	2020	Krishma Patel	2040	Melissa Kardos	2230	BH YMCA Front Desk	2010
Youth Program Coordinator		Director of Off-Site Afterschool Programs		Volunteer Coordinator		Childcare Center Front Desk	2032
Holly Sylvestri	2027	Lisa McQuilkin	2026	Tiffany Escott	2012	Kid Zone	2022
Childcare Director		Wellness Director		Executive Director		Childcare Preschool Classroom B	2031
(908) 738-2145		(908) 738-2144		(908) 738-2141		Childcare 1st Grade Classroom C	2041
Hugo Morales	2042	Maria Nolting	2024			Childcare 2nd Grade Classroom A	2030
Maintenance Director		Membership Director				Childcare Kinderconnect D	2033
		(908) 738-2142				Childcare (908) 464-8301	
SUMMIT YMCA (P) (908) 273-33.							
NAME	EXT.	NAME		NAME	EXT.	NAME	EXT.
Alice Stein	1152	Kaitlin Czerminski	1147	Patty Facchinei	1174	Back Desk	1119
Personal Training Director		Aquatics Director		Executive Assistant / Financial Aid / Volunteer Coordinator		Front Desk Right	1110
Allison Zeimann	1196	Kelly McHugh	1125	Sue Fieseler	1167	Front Desk Center	1111
Sports Director		School Age Aftercare & Camp Director		Director of Community Wellness		Front Desk Right Rear	1122
Juan Verastegui	1121	Larrie Graham	1135	(908) 738-2159		Front Desk Left Front	1114
Maintenance Director		Membership Operations Manager		Sue Palatini	1149	Kid Zone	1145
(908) 738-2158		Laura Riddell		Associate Aquatics Director		Hurst Pool (Large Pool)	1143
Christopher Miree	1140		1100	Susan Guber	1164	All Birthday Parties	1170
Teen Director		Lisa Meyers	1186	Wellness & Membership		Sports & Facility Rental	
reen bliector		Lisa Meyers	1100	Engagement Director		Sports & Facility Kentai	
Gloria Aaron	1137	Community Program Coordinator		Terri Clinton	1126	Wiley Room	1120
Membership Engagement Director		Maria Marinaccio		Executive Director		Voicemail: Absentee Line	5299
Jay Jacobs	1178	Youth & Family Program Specialist	1100	(908) 738-2150		Kinderwrap / Afterschool	3233
Wellness Ambassador & Navigator		Pam Halpin	1134	Tracy Wanamaker	1133	Voicemail: Aftercare Classroom	1117
Welliness Allibussudor & Navigator		Senior Director of Strategic Innovation and Membership	1134	Group Exercise Coordinator	1133	Voiceman: Artereare classroom	1117
THE LEARNING CIRCLE YMCA (F	P) (908)	273-7040 (F) (908) 273-0168 (P	OTS LI	NE) (908) 273-1267			
NAME	EXT.	NAME	EXT.	NAME	EXT.	NAME	EXT.
Angela Gamble	5250	Lois Farrell	5201	Infant	5214	Kindergarten 1	5223
Toddler Director		Director of Operations		Waddler	5215	Kindergarten 2	5211
Betty Budd	5202	Marcia Khashayar	5204	Toddler 1	5208	PreK 1	5252
Infant/Waddler Director		Financial Assistance		Toddler 2	5209	PreK 2	5253
(908) 738-2163		Michelle Pallonetti	5255	Toddler 3	5207	PreK 3	5254
Joyce Klimaski	5216	Preschool Program Director		Toddler 4	5206	Toddler Big Room	5213
Executive Director		Stephanie Hand	5299	Preschool 1	5218	Staff Lounge	5251
Joyce Rosenberg	5203	Executive Assistant / Front Desk		Preschool 2	5219	Kitchen	5205
Nurse		Ruby Hollingsworth	5257	Preschool 3	5220	Before Care	5223
Kelly McHugh	5217	Senior Program Director for Pre- K & Kindergarten		Preschool 4	5221	Lower Level Meeting Room	5258
School Age Aftercare & Camp Director		(908) 738-2162					
ASSOCIATION SERVICES (P) (9	08) 273-	4270 (F) (908) 273-4272 (POTS	LINE)	(908) 273-1259			
NAME		NAME		NAME	EXT.	NAME	EXT.
Anjali McCormick	3204	Deborah Farley	3202	Haley Behm	3212	Morgan Klaif	3301
Chief Marketing & Operations Officer		Marketing Assistant		Manager of Digital Marketing & Analytics		IT Manager	
(908) 738-2174		Edward Iddisah	3215	(908) 743-1316		Paul Kieltyka	3201
Cecilia Aristizabal	3208	Controller		Jenny Hui	3299	President & CEO	
Annual Campaign & Community	5203	(908) 738-2167		Creative Services & Marketing		(908) 738-2170	
Engagement Manager		<u> </u>	2200	Manager			2211
(908) 738-2175	2246	Eileen Morris Bennett	3209	(908) 738-2168	222-	Stephy Olickal	3211
Cheryl Worobetz	3214	Human Resources & Payroll Director		Janet Smith	3207	Staff Accountant & Executive Assistant	
Business Manager, Membership		Angela Artale	3206	VP of Human Resources		William Brown	3218
(908) 743-1314		VP CFO		(908) 738-2172		IT Director	
Deb Graisser	3216	(908) 738-2171		Katherine Solomon	3217	(908) 738-2149	
Business Manager, Childcare & Camp		Emily Mimms	3203	Fundraising Associate			
(908) 738-2165		VP of Development		(908) 738-2179			
		(908) 738-2173					
		Ī				1	